Fatima Mata National College (Autonomous), Kollam
Third Semester BA/BSc/BCom/BCA Degree Supplementary Examinations,

February 2023

First Degree Program under CBCSS
Batch 2015-2018, 2016-2019 & 2017 - 2020

Time Table

Time: 1.00 pm - 4.00 pm (Friday: 2 pm - 5 pm)

DATE DAY COURSE CODE COURSE NAME
16/02/23 THU 15UEN311.1 Writing and Presentation Skills (B.A/B.Sc)
16/02/23 THU 15UEN311.2 Writing and Presentation Skills (B.Com)
16/02/23 THU (CCl1341 Computer Application for Publications (B.Com CA)
16/02/23 THU CP1331 Computer Oriented Numerical Methods (BCA)
20/02/23 MON 15UML311.1 Drishya Kala Sahithyam (B.A/B.Sc)
20/02/23  MON 15UHN311.1 Drama, One Act Plays and Technical Terminology ~ (B.A/B.Sc)
20/02/23  MON 15UFR311.1 Literatore in French (B.A/B.Sc)
20/02/23 MON 15UCO0341/ :

CC341/CC1342 Entrepreneurship Development (B.Com)
20/02/23 MON CP1341 Computer Networks (BCA)
22/02/23 WED 15UMM341 Calculus and Analytic Geometry (Maths)
22/02/23 WED 15UPY341 Thermodynamics and Statistical Physics (Phy)
22/02/23  WED 15UCH341 Inorganic Chemistry- IT (Che)
22/02/23  WED 15UPO341 Physical Chemistry-I (Poly)
22/02/23 WED 15UBQO341 Microbiology, Phycology, Mycology, Lichenology

and Plant Pathology (Bot)
22/02/23  WED 15UZ0341 Methodology and Perspectives of Zoology (Zool)
22/02/23  WED 15UPG321 Psychological Informatics (Psy)
22/02/23  WED 15UEN341/ENC341 Reading Fiction (Eng)
22/02/23  WED 15UML341 Sahithya Sidhanthangal Pourasthyavum
Pachathyavum (Mal)

22/02/23  WED 15UEC341 Basic Tools for Economics T (Eco)
22/02/23 WED 15UHY341 Evolution of Early Indian Society and Culture  (His)
22/02/23  WED 15UCO342/

CC342/CC1343 Company Administration (B.Com)
22/02/23 WED (CPl1342 Operating Systems

(BCA)




24/02/23
24/02/23

24/02/23
24/02/23
24/02/23
24/02/23
24/02/23
24/02/23
24/02/23
24/02/23

24/02/23

27/02/23
27/02/23
27/02/23
27/02/23
27/02/23

27/02/23
27/02/23
27/02/23
27/02/23
27/02/23
27/02/23
27/02/23
27/02/23

01/03/23
01/03/23
01/03/23

01/03/23
01/03/23
01/03/23
01/03/23
01/03/23

FRI
FRI

FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
FRI
IRI

FRI

MON
MON
MON
MON
MON

MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON
MON

WED
WED
WED

WED
WED
WED
WED
WED

1508T331.1
15UMM331.1

15UMM331.2
15UCH331.3
15UCH331.4
15UZ0331.2

15UEN342/ENC342

15UML331
1SUPS331
150C0343/

CC343/CC1344

CP1343

15UPY331.1
15UCH331.1
15UPY331.2
15UZ0331.1
15UBO331

15U8T331.5

[5UEN331/ENC331

15USK331
I5UHY331
I5UEC331

15UC0O331/CC331

CC1345
CP1344

15UCJ331
15UCM331
15UML321

15UEC321
15UHY321
150C0O361.1
150CC361.2
CC1331

Distribution Theory and Limit Theorems

Differential Equations, Theory of Equations and

Theory of Matrices

Vector Analysis and Theory of Equations
Physical and Inorganic Chemistry

Organic and Biophysical Chemistry I
Physiology and Motivation

Methodology and Perspectives of Humanities
Paristhithi: Sidhanthavom Avishkaravum

' Public Administration

Advanced Financial Accounting
Computer Organization & Architecture

Optics, Magnetism and Electricity

Physical and Inorganic Chemistry I

Optics, Magnetism and Flectricity
Functional Zoology

Angiosperm Taxonomy, Economic Botany,

(Maths)

(Phy)

(Che & Pol)
(Bot)

(Zool)

(Psy)

(Eng)

(Mal)

(Eco & His)

(B.Com)
(BCA)

(Maths)
(Phy)

{Che & Pol)
(Bot)

Ethnobotany, Pharmacognosy and Plant Breeding(Zool)

Statistical Methods for Psychology I1I
History of English literature - TIT
Drama and Grammar

History of Modern India (1921-1947)
Public Finance and Trade

Business Statistics

Project Finance

Programming in JAVA

Basics of News Reporting
New Media Technologies

Adhunika Sankedhika Vidhyayum Malayala

Bhasaha Padanavum

Informatics

Informatics

Financial Management

Principles of Co-operation
Principles and Practice of Insurance

(Psy)

(Eng)

(Mal)

(Eco)

{His)
(B.Com)
(B.Com CA)
(BCA)

(Eng)
(Eng C)

(Mal)

(Eco)

(His)
(B.Com)
{(B.Com Co)
(B.Com CA)

Cl

Controller of Examinations
(In-Charge)




