Fatima Mata National College (Autonomous), Kollam

Third Semester BA/BSc/BCom/BCA Degree Supplementary Examinations, February 2023

First Degree Program under CBCSS Batch 2015-2018, 2016-2019 & 2017 - 2020

Time Table

Time: 1.00 pm - 4.00 pm (Friday: 2 pm - 5 pm)

<u>DATE</u>	<u>DAY</u>	COURSE CODE	COURSE NAME	
16/02/23	THU	15UEN311.1	Writing and Presentation Skills	(B.A/B.Sc)
16/02/23	THU	15UEN311.2	Writing and Presentation Skills	(B.Com)
16/02/23	THU	CC1341	Computer Application for Publications	(B.Com CA)
16/02/23	THU	CP1331	Computer Oriented Numerical Methods	(BCA)
			•	(= 5.12)
20/02/23	MON	15UML311.1	Drishya Kala Sahithyam	(B.A/B.Sc)
20/02/23	MON	15UHN311.1	Drama, One Act Plays and Technical Terminology	(B.A/B.Sc)
20/02/23	MON	15UFR311.1	Literature in French	(B.A/B.Sc)
20/02/23	MON	15UCO341/		
		CC341/CC1342	Entrepreneurship Development	(B.Com)
20/02/23	MON	CP1341	Computer Networks	(BCA)
22/02/23	WED	15UMM341	Calculus and Analytic Geometry	(Maths)
22/02/23	WED	15UPY341	Thermodynamics and Statistical Physics	(Phy)
22/02/23	WED	15UCH341	Inorganic Chemistry- II	(Che)
22/02/23	WED	15UPO341	Physical Chemistry-I	(Poly)
22/02/23	WED	15UBO341	Microbiology, Phycology, Mycology, Lichenology	
			and Plant Pathology	(Bot)
22/02/23	WED	15UZO341	Methodology and Perspectives of Zoology	(Zool)
22/02/23	WED	15UPG321	Psychological Informatics	(Psy)
22/02/23	WED	15UEN341/ENC341	Reading Fiction	(Eng)
22/02/23	WED	15UML341	Sahithya Sidhanthangal Pourasthyavum	
			Pachathyavum	(Mal)
22/02/23	WED	15UEC341	Basic Tools for Economics I	(Eco)
22/02/23	WED	15UHY341	Evolution of Early Indian Society and Culture	(His)
22/02/23	WED	15UCO342/		
		CC342/CC1343	Company Administration	(B.Com)
22/02/23	WED	CP1342	Operating Systems	(BCA)

24/02/23 24/02/23	FRI FRI	15UST331.1 15UMM331.1	Distribution Theory and Limit Theorems Differential Equations, Theory of Equations and	(Maths)
24/02/23	FRI	15UMM331,2	Theory of Matrices	(Phy)
24/02/23	FRI	15UCH331.3	Vector Analysis and Theory of Equations Physical and Inorganic Chemistry	(Che & Pol)
24/02/23	FRI	15UCH331.4	Organic and Biophysical Chemistry I	(Bot)
24/02/23	FRI	15UZO331.2	Physiology and Motivation	(Zool) (Psy)
24/02/23	FRI	15UEN342/ENC342		(Eng)
24/02/23	FRI	15UML331	Paristhithi: Sidhanthavum Avishkarayum	(Mal)
24/02/23	FRI	15UPS331	Public Administration	(Eco & His)
24/02/23	FRI	15UCO343/		(Leo a III)
•		CC343/CC1344	Advanced Financial Accounting	(B.Com)
24/02/23	FRI	CP1343	Computer Organization & Architecture	(BCA)
27/02/23		15UPY331.1	Optics, Magnetism and Electricity	(Maths)
27/02/23		15UCH331.1	Physical and Inorganic Chemistry I	(Phy)
27/02/23		15UPY331.2	Optics, Magnetism and Electricity	(Che & Pol)
27/02/23		15UZO331.1	Functional Zoology	(Bot)
27/02/23	MON	15UBO331	Angiosperm Taxonomy, Economic Botany,	
27/02/22	MONT	1 ET TOWN 2 1 E	Ethnobotany, Pharmacognosy and Plant Breeding	•
27/02/23 27/02/23		15UST331.5	Statistical Methods for Psychology III	(Psy)
27/02/23		15UEN331/ENC331 15USK331	History of English literature - III	(Eng)
27/02/23		15UHY331	Drama and Grammar	(Mal)
27/02/23		15UEC331	History of Modern India (1921-1947) Public Finance and Trade	(Eco)
27/02/23		15UCO331/CC331	Business Statistics	(His)
27/02/23		CC1345	Project Finance	(B.Com)
27/02/23		CP1344	Programming in JAVA	(B.Com CA)
_ , , , ,		C. 1011	Trogramming in JAVA	(BCA)
01/03/23	WED	15UCJ331	Basics of News Reporting	(Eng)
01/03/23	WED	15UCM331	New Media Technologies	(Eng C)
01/03/23	WED	15UML321	Adhunika Sankedhika Vidhyayum Malayala	(-8 -)
			Bhasaha Padanavum	(Mal)
01/03/23	WED	15UEC321	Informatics	(Eco)
01/03/23	WED	15UHY321	Informatics	(His)
01/03/23	WED	15UCO361.1	Financial Management	(B.Com)
01/03/23	WED	15UCC361.2	Principles of Co-operation	(B.Com Co)
01/03/23	WED	CC1331	Principles and Practice of Insurance	(B.Com CA)



Controller of Examinations (In-Charge)